SALUMI SELECTION
MORTADELLA ¢ CAPOCOLLO ¢ CHILLI SOPPRESSA « KANGAROO SALAMI ¢
JAMON SERRANO 18 MONTHS

POTATO BREAD

515 OLIVE OIL

MARINATED OLIVES

HARISSA SPICED SWEET POTATO
DUTCH CARROTS ¢ PICKLED RADISH
NATIVE OYSTER

RARE HARE TABASCO ¢« LEMON
MARINATED SARDINES ON TOAST
PRESERVED LEMON e DILL

CHIVE WAFFLE

HORSERADISH CREAM « SALMON ROE
TEMPURA SOFT SHELL CRAB

THAI BASIL « GREEN PEPPERCORN

TASMANIAN SALMON CRUDO
WASABI AVOCADO CREAM ¢« SESAME CRUMB ¢ YUZU VINAIGRETTE

FREGULA SALAD

HEIRLOOM TOMATO ¢ SPICED YOGHURT ¢ POMEGRANATE « GARDEN
HERBS

WOODFIRED LEBANESE EGGPLANT

RED MISO ¢ FURIKAKE « CORIANDER

SCORCHED ZUCCHINI

YUZU HONEY GLAZE « WALNUT TARATOR « GARAM MASALA

FRIED BARRA WINGS

ALMOND SKORDALIA « NDUJA BUTTER

PORK BELLY

SPICED PEAR ¢« WHITE CABBAGE ¢« MADEIRA JUS « FRIED KALE
WOODFIRED SQUID

GREEN ROMESCO ¢ ROAST GARLIC « CHIVE OIL

CHARRED SUGARLOAF CABBAGE

CARAMELISED TRUFFLE WHEY ¢ DUKKAH ¢ HERB SALSA « CELERIAC
CREAM

MONKFISH

MISO BROWN BUTTER ¢ PUMPKIN ¢ DAIKON « WAKAME
SPATCHCOCK

COCONUT CORN PUREE « FISH SAUCE CARAMEL ¢ THAI SALAD « FRIED

SHALLOTS

35

13EA

10

TEA

TEA

10EA

13EA

30

22

23

24

25

30

30

30

44

44

AFFOGATO

VANILLA ICE CREAM ¢ ST ALI ESPRESSO

(ADD AMARETTO ¢ BAILEYS « NECELLO+14)

WOODFIRED CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

MALT ICE CREAM

SPICED APPLE CAKE

BURNT ORANGE ¢« CASSATA CREAM « CANDIED ALMONDS
SELECTION OF LOCAL CHEESE

FRUIT PRESERVE ¢ LAVOSH

16

17

30

THE CLASSIC HARE SHARE 85PP
THE BEST OF RARE HARE, A FEAST TO CONSUME EXCESSIVELY
WITH WINE AND ROBUST REPARTEE FOR GROUPS OF 2 OR MORE.

PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR A MENU.

THE QUICK HARE’S PICK S9PP (MON-THURS)

A SELECTION OF OUR CHEFS’ FAVOURITES, PERFECT WITH WINE.
ADD STAPLES LIKE CHIVE WAFFLES, OYSTERS, AND WOODFIRED
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES. IDEAL FOR COUPLES AND SMALL

GROUPS. PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR A MENU.

o

RARE HARE WINES GLS
2023 R.H. ROSE 15
2023 R.H. NEBBIOLO 15
2021 R.H. SHIRAZ GRENACHE 15
2022 R.H. SPARKLING 16
2022 LL VINEYARD CHARDONNAY 20
2022 LL VINEYARD PINOT NOIR 20
2022 RJ & CJ VINEYARD SHIRAZ 20
2019 WCV CHARDONNAY 26

2022 HR & RM VINEYARD PINOT NOIR
2022 DL VINEYARD PINOT NOIR
2022 LL VINEYARD PETRICHOR CHARDONNAY

BIL
60
60
60
75
85
85
85
120
85
85
140

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OR COME INTO CONTACT WITH COMMON
ALLERGENS SUCH AS DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT, NUTS, GRAINS, FISH, AND SOYBEANS. PLEASE SPEAK

TO OUR FRIENDLY STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS.

PLEASE NOTE THAT WE HAVE A 10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAYS, 17% SURCHARGE ON ALL PUBLIC

HOLIDAYS, AND 0.7% SURCHARGE ON ALL CARD PAYMENTS.

@RAREHAREWINE @JACKALOPEHOTELS | OPEN FOR LUNCH 7 DAYS AND DINNER ON FRIDAYS AND

SATURDAYS





