SALUMI SELECTION	35
MORTADELLA • CAPOCOLLO • CHILLI SOPPRESSA • KANGAROO SALAMI •	
JAMON SERRANO 18 MONTHS	13EA
POTATO BREAD	8
515 OLIVE OIL	
MARINATED OLIVES	10
HARISSA SPICED SWEET POTATO	9
DUTCH CARROTS • PICKLED RADISH	
NATIVE OYSTER	7EA
RARE HARE TABASCO • LEMON	
MARINATED SARDINES ON TOAST	7EA
PRESERVED LEMON • DILL	
CHIVE WAFFLE	10EA
HORSERADISH CREAM • SALMON ROE	
TEMPURA SOFT SHELL CRAB	13EA
THAI BASIL • GREEN PEPPERCORN	
TASMANIAN SALMON CRUDO	30
WASABI AVOCADO CREAM • SESAME CRUMB • YUZU VINAIGRETTE	30
	00
FREGULA SALAD	22
HEIRLOOM TOMATO • SPICED YOGHURT • POMEGRANATE • GARDEN	
HERBS	23
WOODFIRED LEBANESE EGGPLANT RED MISO • FURIKAKE • CORIANDER	23
SCORCHED ZUCCHINI	24
YUZU HONEY GLAZE • WALNUT TARATOR • GARAM MASALA	24
FRIED BARRA WINGS	25
ALMOND SKORDALIA • NDUJA BUTTER	20
PORK BELLY	30
SPICED PEAR • WHITE CABBAGE • MADEIRA JUS • FRIED KALE	30
WOODFIRED SOUID	30
GREEN ROMESCO • ROAST GARLIC • CHIVE OIL	00
CHARRED SUGARLOAF CABBAGE	
CARAMELISED TRUFFLE WHEY • DUKKAH • HERB SALSA • CELERIAC	
CREAM	30
MONKFISH	50
MISO BROWN BUTTER • PUMPKIN • DAIKON • WAKAME	
SPATCHCOCK	44
COCONUT CORN PURÉE • FISH SAUCE CARAMEL • THAI SALAD • FRIED	
SHALLOTS	44

AFFOGATO	8
VANILLA ICE CREAM • ST ALI ESPRESSO	
(ADD AMARETTO • BAILEYS • NECELLO+14)	
WOODFIRED CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	16
MALT ICE CREAM	
SPICED APPLE CAKE	17
BURNT ORANGE • CASSATA CREAM • CANDIED ALMONDS	
SELECTION OF LOCAL CHEESE	30
FRUIT PRESERVE • LAVOSH	

THE CLASSIC HARE SHARE 85PP

THE BEST OF RARE HARE, A FEAST TO CONSUME EXCESSIVELY WITH WINE AND ROBUST REPARTEE FOR GROUPS OF 2 OR MORE. PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR A MENU.

THE QUICK HARE'S PICK 59PP (MON-THURS)

A SELECTION OF OUR CHEFS' FAVOURITES, PERFECT WITH WINE. ADD STAPLES LIKE CHIVE WAFFLES, OYSTERS, AND WOODFIRED CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES. IDEAL FOR COUPLES AND SMALL GROUPS. PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR A MENU.

RARE HARE WINES	GLS	BTL
2023 R.H. ROSÉ	15	60
2023 R.H. NEBBIOLO	15	60
2021 R.H. SHIRAZ GRENACHE	15	60
2022 R.H. SPARKLING	16	75
2022 LL VINEYARD CHARDONNAY	20	85
2022 LL VINEYARD PINOT NOIR	20	85
2022 RJ & CJ VINEYARD SHIRAZ	20	85
2019 WCV CHARDONNAY	26	120
2022 HR & RM VINEYARD PINOT NOIR		85
2022 DL VINEYARD PINOT NOIR		85
2022 LL VINEYARD PETRICHOR CHARDONNAY		140

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN TRACES OR COME INTO CONTACT WITH COMMON ALLERGENS SUCH AS DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT, NUTS, GRAINS, FISH, AND SOYBEANS. PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR FRIENDLY STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS.

PLEASE NOTE THAT WE HAVE A 10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAYS, 17% SURCHARGE ON ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS, AND 0.7% SURCHARGE ON ALL CARD PAYMENTS.

@RAREHAREWINE @JACKALOPEHOTELS | OPEN FOR LUNCH 7 DAYS AND DINNER ON FRIDAYS AND SATURDAYS